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1 Matemáticas 1.ºFecha:

Nombre y apellidos:

EI
UNIDAD

1 3 5 

1  Céèu:;eHIn45t89å »y »u45n:;Þ.

1

2

3

4

5

3  Dpqi67b>?u45j`aå Δl89å *+c^_a45n45t45i89d89a89∂ *+d:;Þ *+c^_a45n45i89c^_a<=s *+qrsu:;Þ ÃsÇÉÞ »i45n89d45i89c^_å ÀeHI> *+c^_a89d89å *+c^_a<=sÑÖø.

2  EäãsÑÖchir45i67bDEÞ *+chiu89á45n45t89o23s *+o@Ab>?j|}eHIt89o23s Δh89a45y ÀeHI> *+c^_a89d89å *+c^_a<=sÑÖø.
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Nombre y apellidos:1 Matemáticas 1.º EI
UNIDAD

4  C\]o@Al89o>?r:;eNOå ÃsÇÉeNOgjkú45> ÀeJK¬ *+c^_óBCd45i89g`aø.

6  C\]o>?n45t45i45n45ú89å Δl89å ÃsÇÉeHIr45i:;Þ.

1 2 3

5  ¿Dlmó>?n89d:;Þ Δh89a45y »m89á<=s »p45i:;eHIzxya<=s? RxyoBCd:;eNOå.

»r89o>?j`aø ➝ 1 »vDEeHIr89d:;Þ ➝ 2 *+a45zVWu67¬ ➝ 3
    *+a45m89a45r45i67l67l89ø ➝ 4 »n89a45r89a45n45j`aå ➝ 5

4 5 1
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3

2 2 2
3 3


